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Butler Technik Mounting System for Victron Products | PLA050210040 | PLA050210060 

Contents 

Part Description Amount 

1 Modular Mount Plate 1 

Fixing Kit Contents 

2 25mm Rubber Grommets 6 

3 M5 Bolt 20mm 12 

4 M5 Washer 24 

5 M5 Nut 24 

6 M5 Spring Washer 24 

7 M8 Bolt 30mm 1 

8 M8 Nut 2 

9 M8 Washer 2 

Top Set of Holes are for one of the 
following: - 

• SmartSolar up to 150//45
• Blue Solar up to 150/45

• Any Orion-Tr Smart Dc-DC

• Any Orion-Tr Dc-DC

Rubber Grommets are Provided to Protect 

Wires. 

Kit Consists of

Description Amount

¾” Equal Tee 1

¾” x ½” Reducing Bush 1

¾” x ½” Reducing Socket 1

½” Threaded Elbow 1

TMV Valve 1

Flexible Tap Connector 1

ucing Socket

using PTFE tape to ensure a good seal.

The Lower Set of holes are designed 

to mount a combination of products. 

The pictures show various possible 

configurations 

Kit Consists of

Description Amount

¾” Equal Tee 1

The Laser Cut Precision Engineered Mount Plate Enables you to mount your Victron equipment and pre-wire outside of 

the vehicle, giving you more room to work, Quicker, Easier and Safer Installations. 

Lower Set of Holes Fit the Following 
Configurations: - 

• SmartSolar up to 150//45

• Blue Solar up to 150/45

• Any Orion-Tr Smart Dc-DC

• Any Orion-Tr Dc-DC

• SmartShunt with 75/15 MPPT

• SmartShunt with 2 single Fuse
Holders

• 6-way Mega Fuse Holder with

SmartShunt
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